Community College Survey of Student Engagement -2018 Cohort
2018 Benchmark Frequency Distributions - Main Survey

[Weighted]
Student-Faculty Interaction (STUFAC)

2018 Cohort
Variable Responses Count Percent
Item 4: In your experiences at this college during the current academic year, about how often have you done each of the following?
4j. Used e-mail to communicate with an EMAIL Never 16,329 55
instructor [STUFAC]
Sometimes 82,069 274
Often 94,453 31.5
Very often 106,534 35.6
Total 299,385 100.0
4k. Discussed grades or assignments with FACGRADE Never 26,363 8.8
an instructor [STUFAC]
Sometimes 115,250 384
Often 94,746 31.5
Very often 64,058 21.3
Total 300,417 100.0
4]. Talked about career plans with an FACPLANS Never 69,807 23.3
instructor or advisor [STUFAC]
Sometimes 125,520 42.0
Often 66,041 221
Very often 37,773 126
Total 299,141 100.0
4m. Discussed ideas from your readings or FACIDEAS Never | 129,568 43.4
classes with instructors outside of class
[STUFAC] Sometimes 109,228 36.6
Often 40,205 135
Very often 19,427 6.5
Total 298,428 100.0
4n. Received prompt feedback (written or FACFEED Never 19,669 6.6
oral) from instructors on your performance
[STUFAC] Sometimes 92,196 30.8
Often 118,274 39.5
Very often 69,130 23.1
Total 299,268 100.0
4p. Worked with instructors on activities FACOTH Never 191,738 64.6
other than coursework [STUFAC]
Sometimes 68,118 229
Often 25,641 8.6
Very often 11,527 3.9
Total 297,024 100.0
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